The OLC-UPS Series
The OLC-UPS™ Series is a double conversion true online
Uninsterrupted Power Supply offering superior input voltage
window for energy saving, ECO mode and a super powerful
charger.
The OLC-UPS™ Series is particularly adapted to very sensitive
loads that cannot accept any transfer time like medical devices,
telecom equipment, networks, automatic control systems or
other critical systems.
P211E
The OLC-UPS™
Series
2
OLC-UPS  Series
• True online double conversion.
• Mimic LCD Display with multifunction parameter settings and operational status.
• Wide input voltage range for the harshest environment.
• Support generator input.
• Super powerful charger for battery backup extension.
• Support economic operation mode.
• Cold start function is built-in.
• Bundled communication software supports windows application, etc.
• Matching battery pack.
• 3 level intelligent charging modes.
• Output power factor 0.9.
• >90% high effi ciency.
Advanced Features
OLC-UPS  Series
3
OLC-UPS  Series
Technical Specifications
4
OLC-UPS  Series
Ordering Information
 OLC-1000I  Convertible OL-UPS 1000 VA / 230 V, 50/60 Hz (including 2x12v/9AH SLA battery)
OLC-2000I  Convertible OL-UPS 2000 VA / 230 V, 50/60 Hz (including 3x12v/9AH SLA battery)
OLC-3000I  Convertible OL-UPS 3000 VA / 230 V, 50/60 Hz (including 6x12v/9AH SLA battery)
OLC-SNMP  Convertible OL-UPS internal SNMP Card
OLC-CBL  Convertible OL-UPS cables for external batteries
OLC-DRY  Convertible OL-UPS Relay card for dry contacts
OLC-USB  Convertible OL-UPS USB card
OLC-1000BP Convertible battery pack for OLC-1000 (including 6 x 12V/7AH SLA batteries), 24VDC
OLC-2000BP Convertible battery pack for OLC-2000 (including 12 x 12V/7AH SLA batteries), 48VDC
OLC-3000BP Convertible battery pack for OLC-3000 (including 12 x 12V/9AH SLA batteries),72VDC
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are protected trade
marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.
www.e24solut ions.com